

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.3251 OF 2005.

M.D., KARNATAKA HANDLOOM DEV. CORPN.LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SRI MAHADEVA LAXMAN RAVAL

Respondent(s)

[With appln(s) for stay; with prayer for interim relief and
with office report]

Date: 17/10/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K.MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. E.C. Vidya Sagar, Adv. (Mentioned by)

For Respondent(s) Mr. C.V. Subba Rao, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Adjourned for three weeks.

(Subhash Chander)

Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)

Court Master

